
LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2025-26

060 - Fort McMurray-Lac La Biche - MLA Brian Jean
For Expenses Processed Apr 1 - Jun 30, 2025

Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance

Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $

Event Tickets Disclosable - $

Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Adverse Driving Conditions

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:
Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

Budget

 $900 

 $26400 

10.00

80,000.00

80,000.0

-

5.00

-
52.00

5.00

Reimbursed This
Quarter

 $6600 

 $24.22 
 $964.33 

1,500.0
1,500.0

Reimbursed to
Date

 $6600 

 $24.22 
 $964.33 

1,500.0
1,500.0









Hosting - $24.22



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF34086 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF34086 Page 2 of 2

Wood Buffalo RCMP

105 Paquette Drive DATE: March 6, 2025
Fort McMurray Alberta T9K 0P5 INVOICE # 105
780-788-4000 FOR: 2025 Wood Buffalo 

RCMP Regimental 
Ball 

Bill To:
Hon. Brian Jean - MLA Fort McMurray - Lac La Biche

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

5 Tickets to RCMP Regimental Ball - April 4, 2025 750.00$    

TOTAL 750.00$    

INVOICE

If you have any questions concerning this invoice contact Barb Curry 780-788-8202 
barbra.curry@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

Please make cheques payable to Wood Buffalo Regimental Ball  or EMT to 
rcmpregball@gmail.com

Member Name Brian Jean

Claimant Brian Jean

Expense Category Other

Event Tickets Disclosable - $750.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF34192 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF34192 Page 12 of 12

Order Information

Do you organize events?
Start selling in minutes with Eventbrite!

www.eventbrite.ca

Northern Lights Health Foundation's Spring Fling
INSPIRE Gala

Saturday, April 5, 2025 from 7:00 PM to 11:30 PM (MDT) / Doors at 7:00 PM

Shell Place, 1 Macdonald Drive, Fort McMurray, AB T9H 5C5, Canada

Name

Bri** Jea*

NLHF Spring Fling Inspire Gala 2025 CA$214.33

Order #12153168683. Ordered by Bri** Jea* on April 3,
2025 9:57 AM

Eventbrite Completed

1215316868319906244253001

Event Information:

None 

Order #12153168683

Member Name Brian Jean

Claimant Brian Jean

Expense Category Other

Event Tickets Disclosable - $214.33




